Coweta
Piedmont
McAlester
Carl Albert
Collinsville
Skiatook
Tahlequah
Guthrie
Western Heights
Sallisaw
Ft. Gibson

Shawnee

2016 OBA 4A-5A Championship Finals

Music Performance

Ind Ens AVG
175 183 179
164 2 170] 2 167
136/ ° 151] 7 143.5
158 * 158/ * 158
150 * 155/ * 152.5
144 7 144, ¢ 144
140| '" 130, & 135
132 2 138/ & 135
118 2 124 2 121
149 & 141 ° 145
116 ¢ 147] '© 131.5
123 © 133] " 128
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Visual Performance

Ind Ens AVG
169 173 171
156| > 140| > 148
140] ¢ 128| ¢ 134
143| ¢ 126| 7 1345
149 ° 135| * 142
144 7 127| ¢ 135.5
141 4 133] ° 137
135) 0 123] " 129
137) ¢ 125] ' 131
151 ° 130| * 140.5
147, ' 121 ¢ 134
129) 2 119 2 124
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Mus 1
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173
161
151
146
144
140
134
126
121
123
117
130

General Effect

Mus 2

178
> 148
2157
7146
& 132
© 149
7128
150
¢ 147
2104
0122
108
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Visual

172
162
147
148
149
142
145
137
130
133
140
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GE Tot

523
471
455
440
425
431
407
413
398
360
379
373

SubTot /10

873 87.3
786 78.6
7325 73.25
7325 73.25
7195 7195
710.5 71.05
679 67.9
677 67.7
650 65
6455  64.55
6445  64.45
625 62.5

Timing & Penalties
Matt Tipton

Pen

Total

Rank
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Score

87.30
78.60
73.25
73.25

71.95
71.05
67.90
67.70
65.00
64.55
64.45
62.50




